
2008 Ready or Not Xmas cup

Free 10 G2 'Free'!$A$4:$AC G

6 TEAM Rank

Sum of 
Top 3

Average 
Event 
Score

Avg 
Equal. 
Score

ID Name Level Free G$5:G$10 1

104 Shania Colin L1B Alegria() 5.950 (1) 5.175 5.175

403 Natali Domozhyrov L1B Sapphires() 5.100 (2) 5.100 5.1

404 Nicole Foy L1B Sapphires() 4.700 (3) 4.700 4.7

401 Jayzee Cailingsan L1B Sapphires() 4.600 (4) 4.600 4.6

405 Megan Polden L1B Sapphires() 3.025 (5) 3.025 3.025

402 Lana Domozhyrov L1B Sapphires() 0.000 0.000 0

Free - Level 1 B (7 to 8)
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2008 Ready or Not Xmas cup

Rope 10 I2 'Rope'!$A$4:$A I

6 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Rope I$5:I$10

104 Shania Colin L1B Alegria() 4.400 (1) 0.500 0.500 1.450 2.450 0.000
403 Natali Domozhyrov L1B Sapphires() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
404 Nicole Foy L1B Sapphires() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
401 Jayzee Cailingsan L1B Sapphires() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
405 Megan Polden L1B Sapphires() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
402 Lana Domozhyrov L1B Sapphires() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Rope - Level 1 B (7 to 8)
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2008 Ready or Not Xmas cup

Free 9 G2 'Free'!$A$4:$AC G

5 TEAM Rank

Sum of 
Top 3

Average 
Event 
Score

Avg 
Equal. 
Score

ID Name Level Free G$5:G$9 1

502 Ashley Richter L2A Rhythmic Royals() 6.575 (1) 6.575 6.575

105 Cerina Hoang L2A Alegria() 6.000 (2) 4.938 4.938

407 Katie Trojan L2A Sapphires() 5.500 (3) 5.500 5.5

106 Jenny Li L2A Alegria() 4.450 (4) 4.450 4.45

406 Nicole Taylor L2A Sapphires() 0.000 4.275 4.275

Free - Level 2 A (8 to 9)
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2008 Ready or Not Xmas cup

Rope 9 I2 'Rope'!$A$4:$A I

5 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Rope I$5:I$9

406 Nicole Taylor L2A Sapphires() 4.275 (1) 0.300 0.450 1.300 2.600 0.000
105 Cerina Hoang L2A Alegria() 3.875 (2) 0.200 0.550 0.950 2.550 0.000
502 Ashley Richter L2A Rhythmic Royals() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
407 Katie Trojan L2A Sapphires() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
106 Jenny Li L2A Alegria() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Rope - Level 2 A (8 to 9)
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2008 Ready or Not Xmas cup

Free 5 G2 'Free'!$A$4:$AC G

1 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Free G$5:G$5

200 Olivia Groot L2B ARGO() 4.600 (1) 0.100 0.500 1.550 2.750 0.000

Free - Level 2 B (8 to 9)
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2008 Ready or Not Xmas cup

Ball 5 I2 'Ball'!$A$4:$AC I

1 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Ball I$5:I$5

200 Olivia Groot L2B ARGO() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Ball - Level 2 B (8 to 9)
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2008 Ready or Not Xmas cup

Free 8 G2 'Free'!$A$4:$AC G

4 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Free G$5:G$8

409 Abby Edington L3A Sapphires() 6.850 (1) 0.200 1.800 1.450 4.400 0.000
107 Polina Petsov L3A Alegria() 6.600 (2) 0.500 1.600 1.600 4.150 0.200
410 Morgan Lymburner L3A Sapphires() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
408 Celina Duncan L3A Sapphires() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Free - Level 3 A (9 to 10)
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2008 Ready or Not Xmas cup

Hoop 8 I2 'Hoop'!$A$4:$A I

4 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Hoop I$5:I$8

410 Morgan Lymburner L3A Sapphires() 4.950 (1) 0.200 0.800 1.050 3.400 0.000
408 Celina Duncan L3A Sapphires() 3.850 (2) 0.100 0.200 0.800 2.900 0.000
409 Abby Edington L3A Sapphires() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
107 Polina Petsov L3A Alegria() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Hoop - Level 3 A (9 to 10)
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2008 Ready or Not Xmas cup

Free 5 G2 'Free'!$A$4:$AC G

1 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Free G$5:G$5

503 Alanna Zhou L3B Rhythmic Royals() 8.950 (1) 1.300 1.900 2.250 5.100 0.000

Free - Level 3 B (9 to 10)
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2008 Ready or Not Xmas cup

Hoop 5 I2 'Hoop'!$A$4:$A I

1 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Hoop I$5:I$5

503 Alanna Zhou L3B Rhythmic Royals() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Hoop - Level 3 B (9 to 10)
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2008 Ready or Not Xmas cup

Free 7 G2 'Free'!$A$4:$AC G

3 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Free G$5:G$7

504 Taryn Cockle L4A Rhythmic Royals() 8.100 (1) 0.700 2.100 1.900 4.800 0.000
411 Brittney Newman L4A Sapphires() 6.100 (2) 0.400 0.800 1.300 4.200 0.000
506 Rhyan St. Louise L4A Rhythmic Royals() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Free - Level 4 A (10 to 12)
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2008 Ready or Not Xmas cup

Ball 7 I2 'Ball'!$A$4:$AC I

3 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Ball I$5:I$7

504 Taryn Cockle L4A Rhythmic Royals() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
411 Brittney Newman L4A Sapphires() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
506 Rhyan St. Louise L4A Rhythmic Royals() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Ball - Level 4 A (10 to 12)
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2008 Ready or Not Xmas cup

Free 10 G2 'Free'!$A$4:$AC G

6 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Free G$5:G$10

507 Christina Livingstone L4B Rhythmic Royals() 8.450 (1) 1.100 2.000 2.050 4.850 0.000
414 Madisyn Pauls L4B Sapphires() 7.800 (2) 0.800 2.600 1.450 4.650 0.000
412 Vicky Cloutis L4B Sapphires() 7.450 (3) 0.300 2.400 1.550 4.550 0.000
201 Celine Dumont L4B ARGO() 6.700 (4) 0.500 0.600 1.400 4.750 0.000
202 Courtney Groot L4B ARGO() 6.500 (5) 0.400 0.800 1.550 4.350 0.000
413 Emma McLarty L4B Sapphires() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Free - Level 4 B (10 to 12)
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2008 Ready or Not Xmas cup

Rope 10 K2 'Rope'!$A$4:$AC K

6 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Rope K$5:K$10

412 Vicky Cloutis L4B Sapphires() 6.050 (1) 0.500 1.000 1.350 3.950 0.000
414 Madisyn Pauls L4B Sapphires() 5.200 (2) 0.400 1.000 1.150 3.350 0.000
413 Emma McLarty L4B Sapphires() 4.500 (3) 0.100 0.700 1.050 3.050 0.000
507 Christina Livingstone L4B Rhythmic Royals() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
201 Celine Dumont L4B ARGO() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
202 Courtney Groot L4B ARGO() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Rope - Level 4 B (10 to 12)
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2008 Ready or Not Xmas cup

Rope 6 G2 'Rope'!$A$4:$AC G

2 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Rope G$5:G$6

415 Samantha Stevenson L4C Sapphires() 8.550 (1) 0.900 1.900 2.450 4.700 0.000
508 Kiera Blake-Kroeker L4C Rhythmic Royals() 8.250 (2) 0.600 2.000 2.450 4.500 0.000

Rope - Level 4 C (10 to 12)

2008V06-Fin02-NS.XLS Page 1



2008 Ready or Not Xmas cup

Hoop 6 I2 'Hoop'!$A$4:$A I

2 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Hoop I$5:I$6

415 Samantha Stevenson L4C Sapphires() 7.000 (1) 0.700 1.000 1.700 4.450 0.000
508 Kiera Blake-Kroeker L4C Rhythmic Royals() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Hoop - Level 4 C (10 to 12)
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2008 Ready or Not Xmas cup

Free 6 G2 'Free'!$A$4:$AC G

2 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Free G$5:G$6

423 Brandi Voss L5A Sapphires() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
422 Keli Bergan L5A Sapphires() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Free - Level 5 A (13 to 15)
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2008 Ready or Not Xmas cup

Rope 6 I2 'Rope'!$A$4:$A I

2 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Rope I$5:I$6

423 Brandi Voss L5A Sapphires() 8.075 (1) 0.400 1.550 3.100 4.000 0.000
422 Keli Bergan L5A Sapphires() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Rope - Level 5 A (13 to 15)
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2008 Ready or Not Xmas cup

Ribbon 6 K2 'Ribbon'!$A$4:$A K

2 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Ribbon K$5:K$6

422 Keli Bergan L5A Sapphires() 7.275 (1) 0.600 0.750 2.950 3.850 0.200
423 Brandi Voss L5A Sapphires() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Ribbon - Level 5 A (13 to 15)
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2008 Ready or Not Xmas cup

Ball 10 G2 'Ball'!$A$4:$AC G

6 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Ball G$5:G$10

425 Nina Semchyshyn L5B Sapphires() 9.775 (1) 1.200 2.250 3.450 4.600 0.000
310 Nika Korpesho L5B HPTCI() 8.450 (2) 0.800 1.900 2.700 4.400 0.000
509 Alana Robert L5B Rhythmic Royals() 7.975 (3) 0.500 1.750 3.150 4.100 0.400
424 Alessia Guzzi L5B Sapphires() 7.575 (4) 0.600 1.350 2.800 3.800 0.000
204 Amanda Barnes L5B ARGO() 7.400 (5) 0.200 1.400 3.100 3.900 0.400
205 Stephanie Ross L5B ARGO() 7.300 (6) 0.400 1.600 2.250 4.050 0.000

Ball - Level 5 B (13 to 15)
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2008 Ready or Not Xmas cup

Ribbon 10 I2 'Ribbon'!$A$4:$A I

6 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Ribbon I$5:I$10

509 Alana Robert L5B Rhythmic Royals() 9.000 (1) 1.200 1.700 3.100 4.450 0.000
204 Amanda Barnes L5B ARGO() 7.950 (2) 0.500 0.900 3.050 4.200 0.000
205 Stephanie Ross L5B ARGO() 7.625 (3) 0.700 1.250 2.700 3.950 0.000
425 Nina Semchyshyn L5B Sapphires() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
310 Nika Korpesho L5B HPTCI() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
424 Alessia Guzzi L5B Sapphires() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Ribbon - Level 5 B (13 to 15)
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2008 Ready or Not Xmas cup

Choice 10 K2 'Choice'!$A$4:$A K

6 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Choice K$5:K$10

425 Nina Semchyshyn L5B Sapphires() 9.000 (1) 1.600 2.000 3.400 3.800 0.000
424 Alessia Guzzi L5B Sapphires() 8.900 (2) 0.700 2.600 3.250 4.000 0.000
509 Alana Robert L5B Rhythmic Royals() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
204 Amanda Barnes L5B ARGO() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
205 Stephanie Ross L5B ARGO() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
310 Nika Korpesho L5B HPTCI() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Choice - Level 5 B (13 to 15)
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2008 Ready or Not Xmas cup

Rope 10 G2 'Rope'!$A$4:$AC G

6 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Rope G$5:G$10

426 Geneva Cloutis L5C Sapphires() 8.250 (1) 0.700 1.500 3.150 4.000 0.000
206 Kristi Heaver L5C ARGO() 8.000 (2) 0.900 1.100 2.900 4.100 0.000
207 Courtney Macdonald L5C ARGO() 7.500 (3) 0.400 1.000 3.000 3.800 0.000
510 Christina Huang L5C Rhythmic Royals() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
427 Cassandra Dueck L5C Sapphires() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
511 Annia Mulaire L5C Rhythmic Royals() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Rope - Level 5 C (13 to 15)
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2008 Ready or Not Xmas cup

Clubs 10 I2 'Clubs'!$A$4:$A I

6 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Clubs I$5:I$10

510 Christina Huang L5C Rhythmic Royals() 9.875 (1) 1.600 2.050 3.600 4.450 0.000
426 Geneva Cloutis L5C Sapphires() 8.375 (2) 0.700 1.750 3.450 3.700 0.000
206 Kristi Heaver L5C ARGO() 7.700 (3) 0.900 1.300 2.550 4.050 0.000
207 Courtney Macdonald L5C ARGO() 7.425 (4) 1.000 1.050 2.900 3.500 0.000
427 Cassandra Dueck L5C Sapphires() 7.325 (5) 0.500 1.750 2.600 3.600 0.000
511 Annia Mulaire L5C Rhythmic Royals() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Clubs - Level 5 C (13 to 15)
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admin
Note
#427 C.Dueck was listed as Level 5C by errorPlease see Level 6B for placement.



2008 Ready or Not Xmas cup

Choice 10 K2 'Choice'!$A$4:$A K

6 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Choice K$5:K$10

511 Annia Mulaire L5C Rhythmic Royals() 9.875 (1) 1.200 1.950 3.800 4.500 0.000
510 Christina Huang L5C Rhythmic Royals() 7.625 (2) 0.300 1.250 3.300 3.950 0.400
427 Cassandra Dueck L5C Sapphires() 7.200 (3) 0.700 0.900 2.600 3.800 0.000
426 Geneva Cloutis L5C Sapphires() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
206 Kristi Heaver L5C ARGO() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
207 Courtney Macdonald L5C ARGO() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Choice - Level 5 C (13 to 15)

2008V06-Fin02-NS.XLS Page 1

admin
Note
#427 C. Dueck was listed in Level 5C in errorSee Level 6B Choice for results



2008 Ready or Not Xmas cup

Rope 5 G2 'Rope'!$A$4:$AC G

1 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Rope G$5:G$5

208 Dixie Giesbrecht L6A ARGO() 6.700 (1) 0.200 0.900 2.250 3.900 0.000

Rope - Level 6 A (16 & +)
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2008 Ready or Not Xmas cup

Hoop 5 I2 'Hoop'!$A$4:$A I

1 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Hoop I$5:I$5

208 Dixie Giesbrecht L6A ARGO() 7.025 (1) 0.300 1.350 2.400 3.800 0.000

Hoop - Level 6 A (16 & +)
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2008 Ready or Not Xmas cup

Hoop 9 G2 'Hoop'!$A$4:$AC G

5 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Hoop G$5:G$9

209 Jaelyn Bartel L6B ARGO() 9.400 (1) 1.300 1.900 3.200 4.600 0.000
210 Amber Krentz L6B ARGO() 9.250 (2) 0.900 1.500 3.400 4.650 0.000
211 Katie Parsons L6B ARGO() 6.600 (3) 0.300 0.800 2.250 3.800 0.000
213 Chantal Sequin L6B ARGO() 5.375 (4) 0.200 0.550 2.500 3.100 0.600
212 Courtney Ross L6B ARGO() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Hoop - Level 6 B (16 & +)
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2008 Ready or Not Xmas cup

Clubs 9 I2 'Clubs'!$A$4:$A I

5 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Clubs I$5:I$9

209 Jaelyn Bartel L6B ARGO() 8.350 (1) 1.700 1.600 3.000 3.700 0.000
213 Chantal Sequin L6B ARGO() 8.025 (2) 0.800 2.050 2.900 4.100 0.400
210 Amber Krentz L6B ARGO() 7.825 (3) 0.900 1.150 3.100 3.700 0.000
211 Katie Parsons L6B ARGO() 6.550 (4) 1.100 1.300 2.550 3.200 0.400
212 Courtney Ross L6B ARGO() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Clubs - Level 6 B (16 & +)

2008V06-Fin02-NS.XLS Page 1

admin
Note
#427 C. Dueck was reported in Level 5C in error.Total score was 7.325 resulting in 4th place in level 6B Clubs



2008 Ready or Not Xmas cup

Choice 9 K2 'Choice'!$A$4:$A K

5 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Choice K$5:K$9

209 Jaelyn Bartel L6B ARGO() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
213 Chantal Sequin L6B ARGO() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
210 Amber Krentz L6B ARGO() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
211 Katie Parsons L6B ARGO() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
212 Courtney Ross L6B ARGO() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Choice - Level 6 B (16 & +)

2008V06-Fin02-NS.XLS Page 1

admin
Note
#427 C. Dueck was reported in Level 5C by errorResults were 7.200, resulting in 1st Place in Level 6BChoice



2008 Ready or Not Xmas cup

Hoop 6 G2 'Hoop'!$A$4:$AC G

2 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Hoop G$5:G$6

118 Andris Palaschuk L6C Alegria() 8.325 (1) 0.600 1.350 3.200 4.150 0.000
512 Lizzie Carlson L6C Rhythmic Royals() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Hoop - Level 6 C (16 & +)
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2008 Ready or Not Xmas cup

Clubs 6 I2 'Clubs'!$A$4:$A I

2 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Clubs I$5:I$6

118 Andris Palaschuk L6C Alegria() 7.375 (1) 0.600 0.850 3.050 3.600 0.000
512 Lizzie Carlson L6C Rhythmic Royals() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Clubs - Level 6 C (16 & +)

2008V06-Fin02-NS.XLS Page 1



2008 Ready or Not Xmas cup

Free 13 G2 'Free'!$A$4:$AC G

9 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Free G$5:G$13

111 Lily Zhang PreNovice Alegria() 13.850 (1) 1.600 3.000 4.650 6.900 0.000
108 Anastasia Anistratov PreNovice Alegria() 13.000 (2) 2.200 2.700 4.500 6.050 0.000
417 Zoya Kostesky PreNovice Sapphires() 11.825 (3) 0.400 3.050 4.650 5.450 0.000
418 Amy Milne PreNovice Sapphires() 11.050 (4) 1.100 2.500 4.000 5.250 0.000
300 Naia Dias-Gwyn PreNovice HPTCI() 11.000 (5) 1.500 1.900 4.000 5.300 0.000
416 Camryn Hannisson PreNovice Sapphires() 10.900 (6) 1.300 2.500 4.300 4.700 0.000
109 Margarita Chugonova PreNovice Alegria() 10.250 (7) 0.800 2.100 3.650 5.150 0.000
110 Amila Hoang PreNovice Alegria() 9.350 (8) 0.400 2.000 2.700 5.450 0.000
301 Kaedyn Lashley PreNovice HPTCI() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Free - PreNovice

2008V06-Fin02-NS.XLS Page 1



2008 Ready or Not Xmas cup

Rope 13 I2 'Rope'!$A$4:$A I

9 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Rope I$5:I$13

301 Kaedyn Lashley PreNovice HPTCI() 11.375 (1) 1.000 2.550 4.050 5.550 0.000
108 Anastasia Anistratov PreNovice Alegria() 10.175 (2) 2.000 1.650 2.900 5.450 0.000
111 Lily Zhang PreNovice Alegria() 9.650 (3) 0.900 1.800 3.000 5.300 0.000
417 Zoya Kostesky PreNovice Sapphires() 9.275 (4) 0.800 1.750 3.550 4.450 0.000
109 Margarita Chugonova PreNovice Alegria() 7.675 (5) 0.800 0.950 2.250 4.750 0.200
110 Amila Hoang PreNovice Alegria() 7.300 (6) 0.300 0.600 2.450 4.600 0.200
418 Amy Milne PreNovice Sapphires() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
300 Naia Dias-Gwyn PreNovice HPTCI() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
416 Camryn Hannisson PreNovice Sapphires() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Rope - PreNovice
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2008 Ready or Not Xmas cup

Ball 13 K2 'Ball'!$A$4:$AC K

9 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Ball K$5:K$13

111 Lily Zhang PreNovice Alegria() 8.750 (1) 0.800 1.700 3.200 4.300 0.000
108 Anastasia Anistratov PreNovice Alegria() 8.275 (2) 0.600 1.650 3.350 4.200 0.400
109 Margarita Chugonova PreNovice Alegria() 6.975 (3) 0.100 0.750 2.500 4.050 0.000
301 Kaedyn Lashley PreNovice HPTCI() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
417 Zoya Kostesky PreNovice Sapphires() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
110 Amila Hoang PreNovice Alegria() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
418 Amy Milne PreNovice Sapphires() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
300 Naia Dias-Gwyn PreNovice HPTCI() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
416 Camryn Hannisson PreNovice Sapphires() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Ball - PreNovice
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2008 Ready or Not Xmas cup

Free 15 G2 'Free'!$A$4:$AC G

11 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Free G$5:G$15

112 Sabrina Kratsberg Novice Alegria() 12.600 (1) 1.400 3.000 4.200 6.200 0.000
305 Lauren Smith Novice HPTCI() 12.525 (2) 1.300 2.850 4.850 5.600 0.000
421 Haylee Valdez Novice Sapphires() 12.450 (3) 1.400 3.000 4.300 5.950 0.000
303 Kennedy Merrill Novice HPTCI() 12.350 (4) 1.300 2.800 4.600 5.700 0.000
304 Camille Silver Novice HPTCI() 11.775 (5) 0.500 2.250 4.700 5.700 0.000
419 Aimee Lagimodiere Novice Sapphires() 11.725 (6) 1.000 2.350 4.300 5.750 0.000
113 Sydney Yeroschak Novice Alegria() 11.400 (7) 0.700 1.800 4.150 6.000 0.000
302 Maeve Johnston Novice HPTCI() 10.350 (8) 0.500 1.800 3.700 5.500 0.000
420 Mikayla Trojan Novice Sapphires() 9.475 (9) 0.500 1.650 3.600 4.800 0.000
203 Meghan Groot Novice ARGO() 8.500 (10) 0.500 0.900 3.000 4.800 0.000
311 Meaghan Matthews Novice HPTCI() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Free - Novice

2008V06-Fin02-NS.XLS Page 1



2008 Ready or Not Xmas cup

Rope 15 I2 'Rope'!$A$4:$A I

11 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Rope I$5:I$15

420 Mikayla Trojan Novice Sapphires() 10.050 (1) 1.000 2.600 3.650 4.600 0.000
421 Haylee Valdez Novice Sapphires() 9.775 (2) 0.700 1.950 3.600 4.850 0.000
113 Sydney Yeroschak Novice Alegria() 9.750 (3) 0.900 2.000 3.450 4.850 0.000
112 Sabrina Kratsberg Novice Alegria() 9.300 (4) 0.700 1.800 3.300 4.750 0.000
305 Lauren Smith Novice HPTCI() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
303 Kennedy Merrill Novice HPTCI() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
304 Camille Silver Novice HPTCI() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
419 Aimee Lagimodiere Novice Sapphires() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
302 Maeve Johnston Novice HPTCI() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
203 Meghan Groot Novice ARGO() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
311 Meaghan Matthews Novice HPTCI() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Rope - Novice
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2008 Ready or Not Xmas cup

Hoop 15 K2 'Hoop'!$A$4:$AC K

11 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Hoop K$5:K$15

419 Aimee Lagimodiere Novice Sapphires() 10.375 (1) 1.000 1.350 3.800 5.400 0.000
113 Sydney Yeroschak Novice Alegria() 8.325 (2) 0.800 0.850 3.300 4.200 0.000
112 Sabrina Kratsberg Novice Alegria() 6.775 (3) 0.400 1.250 2.200 3.750 0.000
420 Mikayla Trojan Novice Sapphires() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
421 Haylee Valdez Novice Sapphires() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
305 Lauren Smith Novice HPTCI() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
303 Kennedy Merrill Novice HPTCI() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
304 Camille Silver Novice HPTCI() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
302 Maeve Johnston Novice HPTCI() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
203 Meghan Groot Novice ARGO() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
311 Meaghan Matthews Novice HPTCI() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Hoop - Novice
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2008 Ready or Not Xmas cup

Ball 15 M2 'Ball'!$A$4:$AC M

11 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Ball M$5:M$15

112 Sabrina Kratsberg Novice Alegria() 9.550 (1) 0.700 2.000 3.750 4.450 0.000
113 Sydney Yeroschak Novice Alegria() 8.775 (2) 0.700 1.150 3.700 4.150 0.000
311 Meaghan Matthews Novice HPTCI() 8.725 (3) 0.600 1.150 3.400 4.450 0.000
305 Lauren Smith Novice HPTCI() 7.400 (4) 0.600 0.900 2.450 4.200 0.000
419 Aimee Lagimodiere Novice Sapphires() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
420 Mikayla Trojan Novice Sapphires() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
421 Haylee Valdez Novice Sapphires() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
303 Kennedy Merrill Novice HPTCI() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
304 Camille Silver Novice HPTCI() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
302 Maeve Johnston Novice HPTCI() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
203 Meghan Groot Novice ARGO() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Ball - Novice
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2008 Ready or Not Xmas cup

Rope 11 G2 'Rope'!$A$4:$AC G

7 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Rope G$5:G$11

115 Tamsin Laurens Junior Alegria() 15.750 (1) 3.500 4.000 5.150 6.850 0.000
306 Nadia Daoudi Junior HPTCI() 12.950 (2) 1.800 3.100 4.800 5.700 0.000
116 Savannah Yeroschak Junior Alegria() 11.750 (3) 1.600 1.900 4.400 5.600 0.000
114 Dara Hallock Junior Alegria() 10.500 (4) 1.000 2.400 3.400 5.400 0.000
313 Nicole Zaki Junior HPTCI() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
312 Genevieve Giesbrecht Junior HPTCI() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
307 Sumandy Young Junior HPTCI() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Rope - Junior (combined L9 & L10)
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2008 Ready or Not Xmas cup

Hoop 11 I2 'Hoop'!$A$4:$A I

7 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Hoop I$5:I$11

115 Tamsin Laurens Junior Alegria() 15.275 (1) 3.400 4.650 4.900 6.350 0.000
116 Savannah Yeroschak Junior Alegria() 10.925 (2) 1.200 2.250 3.850 5.350 0.000
307 Sumandy Young Junior HPTCI() 10.925 (2) 1.300 2.950 3.850 4.950 0.000
114 Dara Hallock Junior Alegria() 9.175 (4) 1.900 2.050 3.050 4.150 0.000
306 Nadia Daoudi Junior HPTCI() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
313 Nicole Zaki Junior HPTCI() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
312 Genevieve Giesbrecht Junior HPTCI() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Hoop - Junior (combined L9 & L10)
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2008 Ready or Not Xmas cup

Ball 11 K2 'Ball'!$A$4:$AC K

7 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Ball K$5:K$11

115 Tamsin Laurens Junior Alegria() 12.875 (1) 3.600 2.450 5.300 4.950 0.400
313 Nicole Zaki Junior HPTCI() 11.925 (2) 1.600 2.350 4.200 5.750 0.000
312 Genevieve Giesbrecht Junior HPTCI() 11.250 (3) 1.400 1.800 3.900 5.750 0.000
114 Dara Hallock Junior Alegria() 8.400 (4) 0.800 0.800 3.450 4.150 0.000
116 Savannah Yeroschak Junior Alegria() 8.075 (5) 0.300 1.050 3.250 4.150 0.000
307 Sumandy Young Junior HPTCI() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
306 Nadia Daoudi Junior HPTCI() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Ball - Junior (combined L9 & L10)
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2008 Ready or Not Xmas cup

Clubs 11 M2 'Clubs'!$A$4:$AC M

7 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Clubs M$5:M$11

115 Tamsin Laurens Junior Alegria() 13.500 (1) 4.100 1.500 5.800 4.900 0.000
114 Dara Hallock Junior Alegria() 8.300 (2) 2.300 0.600 3.450 3.400 0.000
116 Savannah Yeroschak Junior Alegria() 6.200 (3) 1.200 0.900 2.700 2.850 0.400
313 Nicole Zaki Junior HPTCI() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
312 Genevieve Giesbrecht Junior HPTCI() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
307 Sumandy Young Junior HPTCI() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
306 Nadia Daoudi Junior HPTCI() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Clubs - Junior (combined L9 & L10)
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2008 Ready or Not Xmas cup

AA 13 K2 E !$A$4:$AC G $A$4:$A I $A$4:$AC K A$4:$AC$1 M A$4:$AC$1 O

9 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$13 Free G$5:G$13 Rope I$5:I$13 Ball K$5:K$13

111 Lily Zhang PreNovice Alegria() 32.250 (1) 13.850 (1) 9.650 (3) 8.750 (1)
108 Anastasia Anistratov PreNovice Alegria() 31.450 (2) 13.000 (2) 10.175 (2) 8.275 (2)
109 Margarita Chugonova PreNovice Alegria() 24.900 (3) 10.250 (7) 7.675 (5) 6.975 (3)
417 Zoya Kostesky PreNovice Sapphires() 21.100 (4) 11.825 (3) 9.275 (4) 0.000

110 Amila Hoang PreNovice Alegria() 16.650 (5) 9.350 (8) 7.300 (6) 0.000

301 Kaedyn Lashley PreNovice HPTCI() 11.375 (6) 0.000 11.375 (1) 0.000

418 Amy Milne PreNovice Sapphires() 11.050 (7) 11.050 (4) 0.000 0.000

300 Naia Dias-Gwyn PreNovice HPTCI() 11.000 (8) 11.000 (5) 0.000 0.000

416 Camryn Hannisson PreNovice Sapphires() 10.900 (9) 10.900 (6) 0.000 0.000

AA - PreNovice
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2008 Ready or Not Xmas cup

AA 15 M2 E !$A$4:$AC G $A$4:$A I !$A$4:$AC K $A$4:$AC M A$4:$AC$1 O

11 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$15 Free G$5:G$15 Rope I$5:I$15 Hoop K$5:K$15 Ball M$5:M$15

113 Sydney Yeroschak Novice Alegria() 38.250 (1) 11.400 (7) 9.750 (3) 8.325 (2) 8.775 (2)
112 Sabrina Kratsberg Novice Alegria() 38.225 (2) 12.600 (1) 9.300 (4) 6.775 (3) 9.550 (1)
421 Haylee Valdez Novice Sapphires() 22.225 (3) 12.450 (3) 9.775 (2) 0.000 0.000

419 Aimee Lagimodiere Novice Sapphires() 22.100 (4) 11.725 (6) 0.000 10.375 (1) 0.000

305 Lauren Smith Novice HPTCI() 19.925 (5) 12.525 (2) 0.000 0.000 7.400 (4)
420 Mikayla Trojan Novice Sapphires() 19.525 (6) 9.475 (9) 10.050 (1) 0.000 0.000

303 Kennedy Merrill Novice HPTCI() 12.350 (7) 12.350 (4) 0.000 0.000 0.000

304 Camille Silver Novice HPTCI() 11.775 (8) 11.775 (5) 0.000 0.000 0.000

302 Maeve Johnston Novice HPTCI() 10.350 (9) 10.350 (8) 0.000 0.000 0.000

311 Meaghan Matthews Novice HPTCI() 8.725 (10) 0.000 0.000 0.000 8.725 (3)
203 Meghan Groot Novice ARGO() 8.500 (11) 8.500 (10) 0.000 0.000 0.000

AA - Novice
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2008 Ready or Not Xmas cup

AA 11 M2 E '!$A$4:$AC G $A$4:$A I $A$4:$AC K '!$A$4:$AC M A$4:$AC$1 O

7 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$11 Rope G$5:G$11 Hoop I$5:I$11 Ball K$5:K$11 Clubs M$5:M$11

115 Tamsin Laurens Junior Alegria() 57.400 (1) 15.750 (1) 15.275 (1) 12.875 (1) 13.500 (1)
116 Savannah Yeroschak Junior Alegria() 36.950 (2) 11.750 (3) 10.925 (2) 8.075 (5) 6.200 (3)
114 Dara Hallock Junior Alegria() 36.375 (3) 10.500 (4) 9.175 (4) 8.400 (4) 8.300 (2)
306 Nadia Daoudi Junior HPTCI() 12.950 (4) 12.950 (2) 0.000 0.000 0.000

313 Nicole Zaki Junior HPTCI() 11.925 (5) 0.000 0.000 11.925 (2) 0.000

312 Genevieve Giesbrecht Junior HPTCI() 11.250 (6) 0.000 0.000 11.250 (3) 0.000

307 Sumandy Young Junior HPTCI() 10.925 (7) 0.000 10.925 (2) 0.000 0.000

AA - Junior (combined L9 & L10)
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2008 Ready or Not Xmas cup

AA 8 M2 E '!$A$4:$AC G $A$4:$A I $A$4:$AC K n'!$A$4:$A M A$4:$AC$1 O

4 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$8 Rope G$5:G$8 Hoop I$5:I$8 Ball K$5:K$8 Ribbon M$5:M$8

117 Anne-Claire Parent Senior Alegria() 42.550 (1) 12.550 (3) 11.650 (1) 8.000 (1) 10.350 (3)
308 Emily Richard Senior HPTCI() 27.100 (2) 15.100 (2) 0.000 0.000 12.000 (2)
309 Danielle Stepnuk Senior HPTCI() 17.950 (3) 17.950 (1) 0.000 0.000 0.000

314 Kristi Nikkel Senior HPTCI() 12.775 (4) 0.000 0.000 0.000 12.775 (1)

AA - Senior (combined L9 & L10)

2008V06-Fin02-NS.XLS Page 1



2008 Ready or Not Xmas cup

Rope 8 G2 'Rope'!$A$4:$AC G

4 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Rope G$5:G$8

309 Danielle Stepnuk Senior HPTCI() 17.950 (1) 3.700 4.900 6.100 7.550 0.000
308 Emily Richard Senior HPTCI() 15.100 (2) 2.800 3.700 5.000 6.850 0.000
117 Anne-Claire Parent Senior Alegria() 12.550 (3) 2.900 2.400 4.000 5.900 0.000
314 Kristi Nikkel Senior HPTCI() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Rope - Senior (combined L9 & L10)
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2008 Ready or Not Xmas cup

Hoop 8 I2 'Hoop'!$A$4:$A I

4 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Hoop I$5:I$8

117 Anne-Claire Parent Senior Alegria() 11.650 (1) 2.400 3.200 3.450 5.400 0.000
309 Danielle Stepnuk Senior HPTCI() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
308 Emily Richard Senior HPTCI() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
314 Kristi Nikkel Senior HPTCI() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Hoop - Senior (combined L9 & L10)
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2008 Ready or Not Xmas cup

Ball 8 K2 'Ball'!$A$4:$AC K

4 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Ball K$5:K$8

117 Anne-Claire Parent Senior Alegria() 8.000 (1) 1.200 0.900 4.000 3.350 0.400
309 Danielle Stepnuk Senior HPTCI() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
308 Emily Richard Senior HPTCI() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
314 Kristi Nikkel Senior HPTCI() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Ball - Senior (combined L9 & L10)
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2008 Ready or Not Xmas cup

Ribbon 8 M2 'Ribbon'!$A$4:$A M

4 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Ribbon M$5:M$8

314 Kristi Nikkel Senior HPTCI() 12.775 (1) 2.900 1.350 5.800 4.850 0.000
308 Emily Richard Senior HPTCI() 12.000 (2) 1.700 1.500 5.300 5.100 0.000
117 Anne-Claire Parent Senior Alegria() 10.350 (3) 1.400 1.300 4.800 4.200 0.000
309 Danielle Stepnuk Senior HPTCI() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Ribbon - Senior (combined L9 & L10)
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